DA-682C Series
Intel® 7th Gen Core™ CPU, IEC-61850, 2U rackmount computers with 2 expansion slots
Features and Benefits
• IEC 61850-3, IEEE 1613, and IEC 60255 compliant for power substation
automation systems
• 7th Generation Intel® Core™ Processor
• DDR4 memory slot; up to 32 GB capacity

Note This product requires additional modules (sold separately) to function.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU
Power Input
100-240 VAC/VDC
Operating Temp.
DA-682C-KL1-HH-T Intel® Celeron® 3965U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL3-HH-T Intel® Core™ i3-7100U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL5-HH-T Intel® Core™ i5-7300U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
DA-682C-KL7-HH-T Intel® Core™ i7-7600U Dual Power -40 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Expansion Modules
DN-PRP-HSR-I210 PRP/HSR expansion module with RJ45 and SFP combo port
DN-FX04 4-port 100M/1000M SFP Ethernet module